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RSVISED liS OF 

August 1" 19]7 

HARSHP~L-\~ryTHE SCHOOL OF LAI-! 
Class Schedule 

Fall Semester, 1977- 78 

Course and Number . ·Hours ·Day s 

10 1 Civil Procedure I (A) 8: 00-8:50 MWF 
101 Civil Procedure I (B) 8 : 00- 8:50 MWF 

103 Contracts I (A) 9 :00- 10 : 15 T Th 
103 Contracts I (B) 9:00- 10:15 T Th 

105 Property I (A) 10 : 30-11 : 45 T Th 
105 Property I (B) 10: 30-11: 45 T Th 

107 Torts I (A) 9:00- 9:50 H~.;rF 

107 To r ts I (B) 9 : 00-10: 15 WF 

109 Constitutional La~.; (A) 11 :00-11:50 MHF 
109 Constitutional La\-l ( E) 11: Ol)- ll: 5 0 HWF 

III Legal Hr i ting TEA TBA 

203 Criminal La,'7 10:00- 10:50 ~.JF 

204 Legal P r ofession 11 :00-11: 50 T Th 

303 Corporations 1:00-1:50 Htr.ITh 

305 Trusts and Es tates 2:30- 4 :30 T Th 

307 Comme rd.a 1 La," 8:00-9:15 ~-fH 

8: 00- 8 :50 T 

309 Evidence 9: 00- 10 :15 T Th 

311 Feder a l Income Tax 11:00-12 :15 MH 
11: 00-11 :50 F 

313 Urban Land Use 9:00- 9:50 ~vf.Hr 

402 Criminal Procedure I 2 : 00- 2 :50 ~I!.\-IF 

403 Canst. Righ ts & Duties 9: 00-9 :50 }fI.lF 

407 Labor Law 8:00- 8 :50 EI.JF 

409 Inte rnational Law 10:00- 10:50 ~rr'TF 

410 Conflicts 1:00- 2 :15 T T1:1 

411 .&"1.ti - Trust 11:00-11:50 Hi-iF 

415 The Federal Courts 2:00- 4:00 H 

416 Family La,·, 3:00- 4:15 H 
12:00- 1 :15 F 

t.17 Trial & App 1 Pract. 12: 30-1: 20 YM 

419 Virginia Pro cedure 4:1:5 - 5:30 ::v,r 

423 Securities Re gulatio:J. 9 : 00-10 :15 T Tu. 

424 r.:n vi r onmer. tal Lavl 3:JO- ~ :45 N'I] 

·R6om · ... Instructor . Credit 

H . c. Karlen 3 
-215 . Rendleman 3 

H. C. Sullivan 3 
215 Brmvn 3 

M. C. Brion 3 
215 Madison 3 

H. c. \.Ja1ck 3 
2-15 Furr 3 

1I . c. \·7i11iams on 3 
215 Van Alstyne 3 

TBA 1 

H.C. Hhyte 3 

216 ~.Ja1ck 2 

OR-300 Franl: 4 

216 Johnson £, 

\.J- 200 Brion 4 

216 Peuel1 3 

216 Fis C.er 4 

216 Donaldson 3 

216 ~'lil1ia!J1.son 3 

213 ColJ.ins 3 

216 \\Thy te 3 

213 Bridge 3 

215 Van A1stT-~e 3 

213 Schaefer 3 

215 Hoffman 2 

H. c. Hillinger 3 
216 

215 Pm-7ell 2 

OR-300 Zepkin 3 

202 Frank 3 

202 Fhitne~r ..J 



-2-

Course aridNUIilber . Hours .. . ··Days· . : RooIil · ·IIistruttor · . Credit 

427 Eng. Legal His tory 12:00-12:50 MlV'F 213 S':.lind1er 3 

433 Trademark Copyright Pat. 9 :00-10: 15 TTh 213 Rendleman 3 

441 Admiralty Law 11:00-12:15 T 'I'h 213 Schaefer 3 

444 Roman La,oj 12:15-1:30 T Th 213 Swindler 3 

443 Legal Aid Clinic TEA TBA TBA Levy 3 

507 Products Liab. Sem. 1:00-3:30 M 202 Furr 3 

509 Mass Commtmications Sem. 3:00-5:30 ~V' 216 Collins 3 

527 Pub . Sect. Seminar 11: 00- 12:15 T Th 202 Brown 3 

530 En. Law & Mar. Affs. Sem 3:00- 4:15 T Th 215 Whitney 3 

540 Canst . For . Pol. Sem. 2:00- 4:30 Th 202 Spong 3 

546 Government Cont. Sem. 2 : 00- 4 :30 F 202 Hit chell 3 

601 Legal Clerking TEA TBA TBA Levy 1 

603 Law Revie,.; TBA TBA TBA Hbyte 1 

605 Moo t Court TBA TBA TBA 1 

607 Jessup Moot Court TBA TBA TBA Brion 1 

609 Legal Research TBA TBA TEA Staff 1 

610 lndep. Leg. Writ. TBA TBA TEA Staff 2 

613 Post Conviction TBA TBA TEA Le.vy 1 

701 Tax Admin & Proc 12:30-1:45 }1\{ 216 v..Tfli te 3 

703 Estate Planning I 1:00-2:15 or .,., Th 216 Donaldson 3 1. 

7 : 00- 9 : 40pm T 216 Donaldson 3 

705 Partnership Tax 12:00-1:45 H 202 Madison 2 

709 Corp. & Shar. Tax 2:30- 3:45 T Th 213 "\Olhite 3 

711 State & Local Tax 2:00-2: 50 MI·l 202 Fischer 2 

713 Qualif. Retirement Plans 7:00-9:30pm Th 215 Peterson 3 

715 Tax Resear ch Methods TBA TBA TEA White 2 



.. 

DAY DATE 

Monday 12-5 

Tuesday 12-6 

Wednesday 12-7 

Thursday 12-8 

Friday 12-9 

Saturday 12-10 

Monday 12-12 

Tuesday 12-13 

Wednesday 12-14 

Thursday 12-15 

Friday 12-16 

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 
FALL 1977 

9:00 a. m. - 12:00 noon 

307 Commercial Law 
407 Labor Law 

[.41 Admiralty 
444 Roman LaH' 
107 Torts I (A & n) 
443 Lawyering Process 

415 The Federal Courts 

103 Contracts I (A & n) 
417 Trial & Appellate Prac. 

433 Trademark Copyright Patent 
711 State and Local Tax 

109 Constitutional Law (A & n) 

718 Qualified Re tirement Plans 

309 Evidence 

105 Property I (A & B) 
410 Conflicts 

411 Antitrust 

101 Civil Procedure I (A & n) 

Room 1:00 p. m. - 4:00 p. m. 

313 Urban Land Use 

204 Legal Profession 

303 Corporations 
709 Corp. & Shareholder Tax 

203 Criminal Law 

305 Trusts and Estates 
701 Tax Admin. and Procedure 

409 International Law 
416 Family Law 

423 Securities Regulation 

427 English Legal History 

403 Const. Rights and Duties 
703 Estate Planning I 

311 Federal Income Tax 
302 Criminal Procedure I 

419 Virginia Procedure 
705 Partnership Tax 

The following courses will not have a final examination. A paper is required: 

424 Environmental Law 
715 tax Research Methods 

Room 


	College of William & Mary Law School
	William & Mary Law School Scholarship Repository
	1977

	Marshall-Wythe School of Law Class Schedule (Fall Semester, 1977-1978)
	William & Mary Law School
	Repository Citation


	tmp.1384356911.pdf.r9UWM

